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Session 1

ВТ 5 ИЮН 2018  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Fly (52kg) ASKHAR NURLAN MGL

MUZAPPAROV A KAZ3 BLUE WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ3 KASSYMKANOV TKM

UZB

JPN

TJK

KAZ2

YEGENOV

PALVANOV

SASAKI

UMAROV

OSPANBAYEV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 2 Fly (52kg) BAYNIYAZOV O KAZ1

SACHIN IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ2 ZHUMANKULOV KGZ

PHI

SWE

KAZ1

RUS

TOKOLDOSHEV

CERIALES LUDY

CEM Onal

AHMETOVA

RADNAEV

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 3 Fly (52kg) KUANDIKOV A KAZ4

TSUBOI TOMOYA JPN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ3 KAZIN TKM

KAZ1

IND

UZB

USA

YEGENOV

ISKAKOV

FARKHAD

PALVANOV

ANDREW

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4 Light (60kg) ABDRAKHMANOV B KAZ1

KEVIN MONTANO USA

RED WP 3:2 R1 2:05

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK UMAROV PHI

KAZ1

KGZ

IND

RUS

CERIALES LUDY

SAFIN

TOKOLDOSHEV

FARKHAD

RADNAEV

10:9

9:10

10:9

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

5 5 Light (60kg) SAFIULLIN Z KAZ2

NURLANUULU Kanat KGZ

RED RSC R2 1:32

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA ANDREW JPN

KAZ3

TKM

KAZ1

SWE

SASAKI

KASSYMKANOV

YEGENOV

AHMETOVA

CEM Onal

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

6 6 Light Welter (64kg) KUATOV K KAZ3

DELANTE JOHNSON USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB PALVANOV KAZ2

KGZ

PHI

KAZ3

RUS

ZHUMANKULOV

TOKOLDOSHEV

CERIALES LUDY

KAZIN

RADNAEV

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7 Light Welter (64kg) NARIMATSU DAISUKE JPN

BEKBERGENOV S KAZ2 BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ3 KASSYMKANOV KAZ1

TKM

TJK

SWE

IND

AHMETOVA

YEGENOV

UMAROV

CEM Onal

FARKHAD

28:29

28:29

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8 Light Welter (64kg) THOMAS MEITEI MAYENGBAM IND

MASUK WUTTICHAI THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ2 OSPANBAYEV RUS

KAZ1

JPN

USA

KAZ3

RADNAEV

SAFIN

SASAKI

ANDREW

KAZIN

27:30

27:30

28:29

25:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Light Welter (64kg) IBRAGIMOV B KAZ1

BERDIBAYEV MUHAMMET TKM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES LUDY KAZ2

KAZ1

KGZ

IND

TJK

ZHUMANKULOV

BURKITBAYEV

TOKOLDOSHEV

FARKHAD

UMAROV

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

10 10 Light Welter (64kg) TOLTAYEV S KAZ4

ABDURASHIDOV Adlan RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TKM YEGENOV KAZ2

KAZ1

USA

UZB

JPN

OSPANBAYEV

SAFIN

ANDREW

PALVANOV

SASAKI

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 11 Light Welter (64kg) YAKUBOV Oyatullo TJK

ALIYOR NORALIEV UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ1 ISKAKOV KGZ

RUS

KAZ3

PHI

KAZ2

TOKOLDOSHEV

RADNAEV

AKSHOLAKOV

CERIALES LUDY

CHUNISHKALIEV

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 12 Welter (69kg) ZHUSUPOV A KAZ1

KOSTROMIN Pavel BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND FARKHAD TJK

USA

KAZ1

SWE

KAZ2

UMAROV

ANDREW

BURKITBAYEV

CEM Onal

ZHUMANKULOV

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 13 Welter (69kg) TAJIMOV TIMUR TKM

MAIMAITITU ERSUN·QIONG CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS RADNAEV JPN

UZB

KAZ3

KAZ1

KAZ2

SASAKI

PALVANOV

KASSYMKANOV

ISKAKOV

CHUNISHKALIEV

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 14 Welter (69kg) DINESH IND

MAKHMUD GAIPOV UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE CEM Onal KAZ3

KAZ1

TJK

KAZ2

USA

AKSHOLAKOV

BURKITBAYEV

UMAROV

CHUNISHKALIEV

ANDREW

27:29

26:30

26:30

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

15 15 Welter (69kg) ARDEE SAYLOM THA

MARALOV K KAZ3

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TKM YEGENOV PHI

JPN

KAZ2

KGZ

RUS

CERIALES LUDY

SASAKI

OSPANBAYEV

TOKOLDOSHEV

RADNAEV

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 16 Welter (69kg) SOBYLINSKIY Sergey RUS

BATKHUYAG SUKHKHUYAG MGL

RED KO R1 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ1 SAFIN KAZ2

IND

TJK

KAZ3

UZB

CHUNISHKALIEV

FARKHAD

UMAROV

KAZIN

PALVANOV

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Welter (69kg) QUINTON NATHANIEL RANDALL USA

ADOLPHE SYLVA SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES LUDY KAZ1

KAZ2

KAZ3

TKM

KGZ

BURKITBAYEV

ZHUMANKULOV

AKSHOLAKOV

YEGENOV

TOKOLDOSHEV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 18 Welter (69kg) KINJO HIROAKI JPN

SHYMBERGENOV A KAZ2 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE CEM Onal KAZ3

IND

KAZ1

RUS

UZB

KAZIN

FARKHAD

AHMETOVA

RADNAEV

PALVANOV

27:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 19 Light Heavy (81kg) BRAZOVSKIY Pavel BLR

DEVANSHU JAISWAL IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ TOKOLDOSHEV KAZ3

KAZ1

JPN

KAZ2

TJK

AKSHOLAKOV

SAFIN

SASAKI

CHUNISHKALIEV

UMAROV

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

20 20 Light Heavy (81kg) NURMAGAMBET B KAZ1

CHEN DAXIANG CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ1 BURKITBAYEV USA

KAZ2

IND

TKM

UZB

ANDREW

ZHUMANKULOV

FARKHAD

YEGENOV

PALVANOV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

21 21 Heavy (91kg) LEVIT V KAZ1

SANJEET IND

RED KO R2 2:21

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ1 ISKAKOV TJK

RUS

KAZ2

KGZ

JPN

UMAROV

RADNAEV

OSPANBAYEV

TOKOLDOSHEV

SASAKI

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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