

nternational Elite Boxing Tournament "Republic of Kazakhstan President's Cup"

Session Results



Session 1

ВТ 5 ИЮН 2018 15:00

Order	Order Bout Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision		
1	1	1	Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	ASKHAR NURLAN MUZAPPAROV A		MGL KAZ3	BLUE	WP	:
				Referee:	KAZ3	KASSYMKANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB JPN TJK	YEGENOV PALVANOV SASAKI UMAROV OSPANBAYEV		- - - -
			EL (50L)			D. 1. 4 II) / 4 T. 20 / 6		14.7.			
2	2	2	Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	BAYNIYAZOV O SACHIN		KAZ1 IND	BLUE	WP	3:2
				Referee:	KAZ2	ZHUMANKULOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI SWE KAZ1	TOKOLDOSHEV CERIALES LUDY CEM Onal AHMETOVA RADNAEV		29:28 29:28 27:30 27:30 28:29
3	3	3 I	Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	KUANDIKOV A TSUBOI TOMOYA		KAZ4 JPN	RED	WP	4:1
				Referee:		KAZIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TKM KAZ1 IND UZB	YEGENOV ISKAKOV FARKHAD PALVANOV ANDREW		30:27 29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28
1		4 1	Light (GOka)		DED	ABDRAKHMANOV B		Κ Λ 7 1	DED	WD 2:0	D1 2:05
4	2	4 I	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	KEVIN MONTANO		KAZ1 USA	RED	WP 3:2	R1 2:05
				Referee:	TJK	UMAROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ1	CERIALES LUDY SAFIN TOKOLDOSHEV FARKHAD RADNAEV		10:9 9:10 10:9 10:9 9:10
5	5	5 I	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	SAFIULLIN Z NURLANUULU Kanat		KAZ2 KGZ	RED	RSC	R2 1:32
				Referee:	USA	ANDREW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JPN KAZ3 TKM KAZ1	SASAKI KASSYMKANOV YEGENOV AHMETOVA CEM Onal		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
6	6	6 I	Light Welter (64kg)		RED BLUE	KUATOV K DELANTE JOHNSON		KAZ3 USA	RED	WP	5:0
				Referee:	UZB	PALVANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KGZ PHI KAZ3	ZHUMANKULOV TOKOLDOSHEV CERIALES LUDY KAZIN RADNAEV		30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28
7	7	7 I	Light Welter (64kg)		RED BLUE	NARIMATSU DAISUKE BEKBERGENOV S		JPN KAZ2	BLUE	WP	3:2
				Referee:	KAZ3	KASSYMKANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TKM TJK SWE	AHMETOVA YEGENOV UMAROV CEM Onal FARKHAD		28:29 28:29 28:29 30:27 29:28
8	8	3 I	Light Welter (64kg)		RED BLUE	THOMAS MEITEI MAYENGBAM MASUK WUTTICHAI		IND THA	BLUE	WP	5:0
				Referee:		OSPANBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS KAZ1 JPN USA	RADNAEV SAFIN SASAKI ANDREW KAZIN		27:30 27:30 28:29 25:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 1.0

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



nternational Elite Boxing Tournament "Republic of Kazakhstan President's Cup"



Session 1

ВТ 5 ИЮН 2018 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
9	9	Light Welter (64kg)		RED BLUE	IBRAGIMOV B BERDIBAYEV MUHAMMET		KAZ1 TKM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PHI	CERIALES LUDY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ1 KGZ IND	ZHUMANKULOV BURKITBAYEV TOKOLDOSHEV FARKHAD UMAROV			30:25 30:25 30:26 30:25 30:26
10	10	Light Welter (64kg)		RED BLUE	TOLTAYEV S ABDURASHIDOV Adlan		KAZ4 RUS	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TKM	YEGENOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ1 USA UZB	OSPANBAYEV SAFIN ANDREW PALVANOV SASAKI			29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
11	11	Light Welter (64kg)		RED BLUE	YAKUBOV Oyatullo ALIYOR NORALIEV		TJK UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ1	ISKAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS KAZ3 PHI	TOKOLDOSHEV RADNAEV AKSHOLAKOV CERIALES LUDY CHUNISHKALIEV			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
12	12	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	ZHUSUPOV A KOSTROMIN Pavel		KAZ1 BLR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND	FARKHAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USA KAZ1 SWE	UMAROV ANDREW BURKITBAYEV CEM Onal ZHUMANKULOV			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
13	13	Welter (69kg)		RED	TAJIMOV TIMUR		TKM	DI UE	WD	F.0	
			Referee:	BLUE RUS	MAIMAITITU ERSUN-QIONG RADNAEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB KAZ3 KAZ1	SASAKI PALVANOV KASSYMKANOV ISKAKOV CHUNISHKALIEV	WP	5:0	26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
14	14	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	DINESH MAKHMUD GAIPOV		IND UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	CEM Onal	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ3 KAZ1 TJK KAZ2	AKSHOLAKOV BURKITBAYEV UMAROV CHUNISHKALIEV ANDREW	VVF	3.0	27:29 26:30 26:30 27:29 26:30
15	15	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	ARDEE SAYLOM MARALOV K		THA KAZ3	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ТКМ	YEGENOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JPN KAZ2 KGZ	CERIALES LUDY SASAKI OSPANBAYEV TOKOLDOSHEV RADNAEV			30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29
16	16	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	SOBYLINSKIY Sergey BATKHUYAG SUKHKHUYAG		RUS MGL	RED	КО	R1 3:	00
			Referee:		SAFIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ2 IND TJK KAZ3	CHUNISHKALIEV FARKHAD UMAROV KAZIN PALVANOV			- - - -

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 1.0

Report Created BT 5 ИЮН 2018 19:15



nternational Elite Boxing Tournament "Republic of Kazakhstan President's Cup"

Session Results



ВТ 5 ИЮН 2018 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
17	17	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	QUINTON NATHANIEL RANDALL ADOLPHE SYLVA		USA SWE	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PHI	CERIALES LUDY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ2 KAZ3 TKM	BURKITBAYEV ZHUMANKULOV AKSHOLAKOV YEGENOV TOKOLDOSHEV			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
18	18	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	KINJO HIROAKI SHYMBERGENOV A		JPN KAZ2	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SWE	CEM Onal	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND KAZ1 RUS	KAZIN FARKHAD AHMETOVA RADNAEV PALVANOV			27:30 26:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
19	19	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED BLUE	BRAZOVSKIY Pavel DEVANSHU JAISWAL		BLR IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KGZ	TOKOLDOSHEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ1 JPN KAZ2	AKSHOLAKOV SAFIN SASAKI CHUNISHKALIEV UMAROV			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
20	20	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED BLUE	NURMAGAMBET B CHEN DAXIANG		KAZ1 CHN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ1	BURKITBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ2 IND TKM	ANDREW ZHUMANKULOV FARKHAD YEGENOV PALVANOV			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
21	21	Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	LEVIT V SANJEET		KAZ1 IND	RED	КО	R2 2:	21
			Referee:	KAZ1	ISKAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS KAZ2 KGZ	UMAROV RADNAEV OSPANBAYEV TOKOLDOSHEV SASAKI			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9

LEGEND											
ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points				
•											

Page 3 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 1.0